Race Date
June 15, 2024

Place

Overall Name
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Hunter Hartwell
Brayden Robinson
Brantley Wood
Jacori Foresyth
Branden Watkins
Howard Jones
Joshua Malone
Donald Miller
Landon Malone
Braylen Williams
Tay Brown
Desmond Efford
David Edwards
Chris Brown
Bruce Greene
Jasmine Leonard
Demir Billingsley
Byron Pyles
Treyvon Louis
John Friend

Rita Colvin
Kingdyn Cooper
Tariek Robinson
Javiar Gordon
Tracy Hallingquest
Brenda Curry-Turner
Lorna Clark
Melissa Malone
Rachea Huguley
Yvonne McConico
KeiMari Battle
Jada Phillips

Eva Timmons
ZyAyjah Davis
Brianna Louis

Gia Lane

Toccara Hayes
Renetta Henderson
Selena Louis
Robert Watkins
Kayin Campbell
Steven Jackson
Kyhi Carwell
Diedree Carwell
Kylionna Battle
Kaleb Lewis
Jadorian Quinn
Kimora Huguley

Results By T & S Services

City
Anniston AL
Bremen GA
Ohatchee AL
Ellenwood GA
Calera AL
Rome GA

Talladega AL
Anniston AL
Piedmont AL

Anniston AL
Oxford AL

Anniston AL
Anniston AL

Oxford AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Oxford AL
Decatur GA
Atlanta GA
Trussville AL
Riverdale GA

Anniston AL
Vincent AL

Jacksonville AL
Gadsden AL
Anniston AL
Oxford AL
Oxford AL

Oxford AL
Calera AL
Fayetteville GA
Fayetteville GA
BIRMINGHAM AL
Birmingham AL

Calera AL

The DPF 5K 2024
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

39 14 M
48 30 M
14 11 M
49 14 M
28 19 M
53 63 M
62 11 M
29 61 M
61 15 M
15 15 M
57 16 M
41 13 M
20 66 M
56 50 M
30 84 M

2 29 F
51 12 M
63 14 M
36 13 M
11 62 M
22 59 F
37 11 M
32 31 M

7 30 M

8 52 M

6 58 F
55 64 F
40 45 F
54 32 F

4 60 F
590 12 M
43 25 F
21 69 F
46 12 F
34 15 F
38 6 F
65 41 F
66 37 F
35 13 F
26 21 M
23 283 M
50 60 M
10 9 F

9 10 F
45 10 F
27 15 M
64 13 M
47 8 F

AG Place
0-14
30-34
0-14
0-14
15-19
60-64
0-14
60-64
15-19
15-19
15-19
0-14
65-99
50-54
65-99
25-29
0-14
0-14
0-14
60-64
55-59
0-14
30-34
30-34
50-54
55-59
60-64
45-49
30-34
60-64
0-14
25-29
65-99
0-14
15-19
0-14
40-44
35-39
0-14
20-24
20-24
60-64
0-14
0-14
0-14
15-19
0-14
7 0-14
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—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
18:58.0 19:00.0
21:42.8 21:45.9
27:15.5 27:17.7
27:38.4 27:38.4
30:03.2 30:07.0
30:27.1 30:36.0
32:49.1 32:51.7
33:16.5 33:19.1
34:24.7 34:27.1
34:50.4 34:52.2
34:51.6 34:55.0
34:54.5 34:55.8
35:44.3 35:54.0
38:33.5 38:38.0
38:48.0 38:57.3
39:20.9 39:24.8
42:53.9 42:55.7
43:01.1 43:03.8
43:03.7 43:05.2
43:23.4 43:31.9
44:56.7 45:10.3
45:23.8 45:26.1
45:41.9 45:48.5
46:06.7 46:12.1
46:50.6 46:58.6
47:36.1 A47:44.7
48:25.0 48:34.0
49:24.5 49:30.2
49:52.8 49:56.4
49:53.8 50:06.9
49:55.4 49:57.2
53:57.2 54:10.0
53:57.2 54:09.6
55:19.3 55:20.9
57:17.2 57:19.8
57:18.2 57:20.4
58:37.4 58:50.1
58:38.4 58:51.3
58:50.5 58:52.7
1:00:18.2  1:00:25.3
1:00:26.0  1:00:34.2
1:00:52.1 1:01:00.9
1:04:08.7 1:04:10.1
1:04:14.0 1:04:15.5
1:06:47.8 1:06:49.6
1:06:56.2  1:06:59.2
1:07:04.2 1:07:06.1
1:.07:51.4  1:07:53.2
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